Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
IA SERIES
IS
O
 &
 D
IN
 C

• Mobile
• Construction
ORDER CODES
Body Size
Series
Thread Size
F = Female
M = Male
G = BSPP
Thread Type
Thread Gender
Blank = Female
M = Male
08 - ½” 24 - 1½”
20 - 1¼” 06 - / ”
12 - ¾”
16 - 1” 04 - ¼”
32 - 2”
06 | 10 | 12 | 19 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50
N = NPT
S = SAE
M = Metric
IA
Gender
IA       19  -     F     -  12       G
Holmbury Ltd: sales@holmbury.com | +44 (0) 1732 378912 Holmbury Inc: couplings@holmburyusa.com | +1 (866) 465-6287
IA SERIES IA SERIES
ISO
 & D
IN
 CO
U
PLIN
G
S
36
DRAWING PRESSURE DROP CHARACTERISTICS
= Optimum Flow Rate
DIMENSIONS
PSI= Bar x14.5    Inches= mm/25.4
IA       19  -     F     -  12       G
Size Thread Size
(A) B C D ØE F G ØH ØI ØJ
Maximum
Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
(Coupled)
Burst
Pressure
(Male)
Burst
Pressure
(Female)
Dimensions in mm Bar
Dimensions in Inches Psi
IA 06 1/4”
19 19 35.5 26 49.5 71 21 21 11.8 400 2200 1900 1800
0.7 0.7 1.4 1.0 1.9 2.8 0.8 0.8 0.5 5800 31900 27550 26100
IA 10 3/8”
22 22 36.5 31.5 56 75 24 24 17.2 350 1800 1700 1600
0.9 0.9 1.4 1.2 2.2 3.0 0.9 0.9 0.7 5075 26100 24650 23200
IA 12 1/2”
27 27 43.5 38.5 66 88 30 30 20.5 320 1500 1500 1400
1.1 1.1 1.7 1.5 2.6 3.5 1.2 1.2 0.8 4640 21750 21750 20300
IA 19 3/4”
35 35 57 47 80 111 38 38 29 300 1300 1300 1200
1.4 1.4 2.2 1.9 3.1 4.4 1.5 1.5 1.1 4350 18850 18850 17400
IA 25 1”
41 41 60 55.5 94 120 44.5 44.5 34.2 250 1200 1100 1000
1.6 1.6 2.4 2.2 3.7 4.7 1.8 1.8 1.3 3625 17400 15950 14500
IA32 1 1/4”